TOPLAMALAN

TOPLAMPAY
TOPLAMKAMULASTIRMA
TOP. DUZENLE.GIRMEYEN:
TOP. DUZENLEMEYE GIREN:

16747.16
16578.76

168.40
16578.76

0.00

MAL SAHI

PLERI
V E
OZET FORMU

ARASTI

( KADASTRO PARSELINE

SIRALI )

RMA

TOPLAMADA ALANI
O.KATILIM ORANI
D.O.PAYI

ORANI

SAYFANO: 1

10776.19
0.0000000
0.3500000
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Ada/Par

Alan/Pay

Malik/Baba  Adi

Dop/ITh

Ada/Par

Alan

440/4

1133.32
566.66

FATMA BUYUKLU
ALI

198.33
368.33

765/1

736.66

112

440/4

1133.32
283.33

TURGUT BUYUKLU
M. REMZ|

99.17
184.16

765/1

736.66

174

440/4

1133.32
283.33

CAHIT BUYUKLU
M. REMZ|

99.17
184.16

765/1

736.66

114

440/5

1335.20
305.98

SERPIL GOKSEL BUYUKLU
MUSTAFAASIM

107.09
198.89

765/2

867.88

550/2400

440/5

1335.20
305.98

SIBEL CERMIKLI
MUSTAFAASIM

107.09
198.89

867.88

550/2400

440/5

1335.20
133.87

SEVING BUYUKLU
ASIM

46.85
87.02

867.88

241/2400

440/5

1335.20
133.87

SEMA BUYUKLU
ILYAS

46.85
87.02

867.88

241/2400

440/5

1335.20
61.28

MUTEBER BUYUKLU
ILYAS

21.45
39.83

867.88

110/2400

440/5

1335.20
61.28

ESRA BUYUKLU
YUKSEL

21.45
39.83

867.88

110/2400

440/5

1335.20
61.28

GAGLA BUYUKLU
YUKSEL

2145
39.83

867.88

110/2400

440/5

1335.20
61.28

UMUT BUYUKLU
YUKSEL

21.45
39.83

867.88

110/2400

440/5

1335.20
70.12

SEVING BUYUKLU
ILYAS

24.54
45,58

867.88

126/2400

1335.20
70.12

SEMA BUYUKLU
ILYAS

24.54
45.58

867.88

126/2400

13356.20
23.37

UMUT BUYUKLU
YUKSEL

8.18
156.19

867.88

42/2400

1335.20
23.37

GAGLA BUYUKLU
YUKSEL

8.18
15.19

867.88

42/2400

1335.20
23.37

ESRA BUYUKLU
YUKSEL

8.18
15.19

867.88

42/2400




